
 

 

JBP-Jabalpur, NGP-Nagpur

Trains between Jabalpur (JBP) and Nagpur (NGP)

Train Name From To Dept. Arrival Travel Runday Class

11046 DIKSHABHUMI EXP JBP NGP 00.50 09.40 50.25 Tu 2A 3A SL GN

12792 SECUNDERABAD EX JBP NGP 02.15 11.00 33.15 Daily 2A 3A SL GN

03251 DNR SMVB SPL JBP NGP 03.15 12.50 46.00 M Tu 2A 3A SL GN

03247 DNR SMVB SPL JBP NGP 03.15 12.50 46.00 F 2A 3A SL GN

03241 DNR SMVB SF SPL JBP NGP 03.15 12.50 46.00 Sa 1A 2A 3A GN

03245 DNR SMVB SPL JBP NGP 03.15 12.50 46.00 Th 2A 3A SL GN

03259 DNR SMVB SPL JBP NGP 03.15 12.50 46.00 W 2A 3A SL GN

05293 MFP SC SPL JBP NGP 03.20 11.00 33.00 W 2A 3A SL GN

07420 DNR SC SPL JBP NGP 04.05 12.20 33.50 Tu 2A 3A SL GN

22536 BSBS RMM EXP JBP NGP 05.00 13.25 50.10 M 2A 3A SL GN

04131 PRYJ SMVB S SPL JBP NGP 05.45 15.50 43.00 M 2A SL 3E GN

06510 DNR SBC SPL JBP NGP 06.10 15.55 48.10 Th 3A SL GN

22670 PNBE ERS EXPRES JBP NGP 06.30 15.05 53.10 W 2A 3A SL GN

22684 LKO YPR SF EXP JBP NGP 06.30 15.20 42.50 F 2A 3A SL GN

12194 JBP YPR EXP JBP NGP 06.45 15.15 30.45 Sa
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

12540 LKO YPR EXP JBP NGP 07.10 15.20 43.20 Sa 2A 3A SL GN

12296 SANGHA MITRA EX JBP NGP 07.35 16.20 43.55 Daily
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

12577 BAGMATI EXP JBP NGP 08.10 17.15 52.15 W
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

22353 HUMSAFAR EXP JBP NGP 08.10 17.15 44.40 F 3A

22351 PPTA SMVB EXP JBP NGP 08.10 17.15 44.20 Sa
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

11202 SDL NGP EXPRESS JBP NGP 09.00 18.00 13.00 Daily 2A 3A SL GN

12670 GANGAKAVERI EXP JBP NGP 09.55 18.15 39.10 Tu Th
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

03225 DNR SC SF SPL JBP NGP 10.10 17.55 31.50 F 2A 3A SL GN

22614 AYC RMM EXPRESS JBP NGP 11.10 19.05 51.00 Th 2A 3A SL GN

07008 RXL SC SPL JBP NGP 14.35 23.20 38.45 Sa 2A 3A SL GN

17609 PNBE PAU EXP JBP NGP 19.50 04.35 32.25 Sa 2A 3A SL GN

12160 JBP AMI SF EXP JBP NGP 21.20 06.25 12.30 Daily
1A 2A 3A SL 3E

GN

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 26-Apr-2024


